
 

Regd. Office: “Prakashganga”, Plot No. C – 19, “E” Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra [E], Mumbai – 400 051 

 

E-tender notice 
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works under EHV O&M Division, 
Kalwa, 

For further details visit our Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Note :-All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tender portal (New) - 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.  

                                                                                                                      
                                                                                            
 

    
    

 -Sd- 
 
                     EE, EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No Estimated 

Amount in Rs. 

Nature of Work Download of tender 

documents Date 

2 EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/ 

TENDER-26/2024-25 
5,99,918.03 Work  hiring of MMV- Mahindra Bolero 

Camper 5-Seater/ Tata Yodha Ex Crew 
Cabin Pickup 5- seater/ Isuzu D-Max 

Pickup 5- Seater  or equivalent vehicle to 
attend the maintenance/ breakdown for 

400KV Lines Sub-Division, Kalwa under 
EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa for the year 

2024-25.-  (RFx. No.7000031118) 

Tender Downloading Dates 

& time. 
From Dt. 23.04.2024 To Dt: 

30.04.2024 up to 10:00 

Hrs. 

 
Technical Opening: -  Dt 

30.04.2024 at 11:00 hrs  
(Onwards if possible) 

 
Commercial Opening:-  Dt 

30.04.2024 at 14:00 hrs  ( 

Onwards  if possible) 

Tender fee:- Rs. 500+GST 

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer, Mob. No. 9930496231.   


